/' Pucnto Rican (uisiuc

Sofrito NY Catering Menu

O Sofrito Famous Empanadas
(Cheese, Beef, Chicken, Shrimp or Vegetable)
O Rellenos de papa (Potato Puff stuffed with Ground beef)

[0 Calamares Crujientes (Crispy Calamari)

[0 Chicharron de camaron (Crispy fried Shrimp)

O Chicharron de pollo (Crispy Adobo Chicken)

0 Alcapurria (Crispy Fried Tarot Root Stuffed w/ ground beef)

[0 Carne Frita (Fried Boneless Pork)

0 Sancocho

[0 seasonal Soup

[0 House Salad ( 7 Lettuce w/ House vinaigrette)

[0 seasonal Salad (Market Pending)

00 Chuletas De Cerdo ( Marinated Pork Chops Grilled or Fried)
O Pernil (Roast Pork)

[0 Pechuga De Pollo a la Parilla
(Grilled Chicken Breast With Garlic Sauce)

O Churrasco (Skirt Steak)

[0 Bistec Encebollado (Slice bottom round with onions)

Office Initials

10-15 Serving

$3.50 each

$95.00

$125.00

$150.00

$90.00

$120.00

$75.00

$30.00

$30.00

10-15 Serving
$30.00

10-15 Serving
$110.00

$100.00
$95.00

$195.00
$130.00

16-30 Serving

Minimum 18

$180.00

$240.00

$285.00

$150.00

$225.00

$140.00

$60.00

$60.00

16-30 Serving
$60.00

16-30 Serving
$200.00

$200.00
$180.00

$380.00
$260.00



O Pollo Asado en Pedazos (Roasted Chicken Chunks)

[0 salmon a la Plancha (Pan Roasted Salmon in Caper Sauce)
[ Filete de Tilapia (Steamed filet of Tilapia in a Banana Leaf with
Enchiladas Sauce)

[0 Camarones a Ajillo (Shrimp in White Wine Garlic Sauce)

[0 sofrito Paella (Rice with Lobster, Chicken, Chorizo,Clams, Calamari,
Mussels, Shrimps and Saffron Rice)

O Vegetarian Paella

[0 Arroz con Camarones (Rice with Shrimp)

O Arroz con Pollo (Rice with Chicken)

O Arroz Blanco (White Rice)

00 Arroz con Guandules (Pigeon Pea Rice)
O Arroz con Moro (Black Rice)

O Arroz Amarillo (Yellow Rice)

00 platanos Maduros (Sweet Plantain)

[0 Habichuelas Roja o Negros (Black or Red Beans)

O Yuca Frita o al Vapor
(Fried yuca w/mojo or Steamed w/ Onion)

00 Vegetales al Vapor o Parilla (Fresh Vegetales Steam or Grill)

00 Flan de coco o vanilla (Vanilla or Coconut Custard)
[0 Cheesecake Guayaba (Guava Cheesecake)

O Tres Leche ( 3 Milk cake)

Office Initials

$95.00 $180.00
10-15 Servings 16-30 Servings
$155.00 $295.00
$140.00 $260.00
$160.00 $300.00
10-15 Servings 16-30 Servings
$18.75 p/p
$95.00 $180.00
$160.00 $300.00
$90.00 $165.00
10-15 Servings 16-30 Servings
$30.00 $50.00
$40.00 $75.00
$35.00 $70.00
$30.00 $50.00
$40.00 $75.00
$30.00 $60.00
$50.00 $95.00
$55.00 $100.00
$7.50 p/p
(minimum 10 pcs)
$7.50 p/p
(minimum 10 pcs)
$7.50 p/p

(minimum 10 pcs)



CATERING

CREDIT CARD AUTHORIZATION FORM

Name:

Office Initials

Address:

City: State: Zip:

Mailing Address (If Different):

City: State: Zip:

Phone Number: E-mail Address:

I Hereby Authorize Payment Using My:

Visa American Express____ MasterCard _______ Discover
Credit Card Number: Exp:
Credit Card Name: CVC (Security Code):
Date: Time:

Venue Address:

(Check one) Pick-up: Delivery:

Event/Celebration:

Special Instructions:

Signature: Date:




Office Initials

CATERING POLICIES

The issuer of the card identified on the attached page agrees that he or she is the person in the photo identification
and, as such, agrees to pay for the afore mentioned items and services together with any other charges due, thereon

subject to, and in accordance with the agreement governing the use of such card.

Sofrito does not refund, cancel or credit, under any circumstances, including but not limited to: Acts of God, weather
conditions, environmental or dangerous goods incidents, perils of the air, public enemies, public authorities acting
with actual or apparent authority, acts or omissions of customs officials, authority of law, quarantine, riots, strikes,
work stoppages or slowdowns, or other labor disputes or disturbances, civilcommotions or hazards incident to a
state of war, local or national disruptions in ground or air transportation networks or systems due to events beyond
our control, disruption or failure of communication and information systems, disruption or failure of utilities, or other

circumstances beyond our control.

*Sofrito will never provide your credit card or other payment details to any third party. *

Signature: Date:




