

Sofrito NY Catering Menu

Appet	tizer / Entradas	Half Tray	Full Tray 16-30 Serving	
	Sofrito Famous Empanadas	10-15 Serving \$3.50 each	Minimum 18	
_	(Cheese, Beef, Chicken, Shrimp or Vegetable)			
	Rellenos de papa (Potato Puff stuffed with Ground beef)	\$95.00	\$180.00	
	Calamares Crujientes (Crispy Calamari)	\$125.00	\$240.00	
	Chicharron de camaron (Crispy fried Shrimp)	\$150.00	\$285.00	
	Chicharron de pollo (Crispy Adobo Chicken)	\$90.00	\$150.00	
	Alcapurria (Crispy Fried Tarot Root Stuffed w/ ground beef)	\$120.00	\$225.00	
	Carne Frita (Fried Boneless Pork)	\$75.00	\$140.00	
Sopas/ Soup		2 Quarts	<u>1 Gallon</u>	
☐ Sancocho		\$30.00	\$60.00	
☐ Seasonal Soup		\$30.00	\$60.00	
Ensaladas / Salads		Half Tray	<u>Full Tray</u>	
		10-15 Serving	16-30 Serving	
☐ House Salad (7 Lettuce w/ House vinaigrette)		\$30.00	\$60.00	
	Seasonal Salad (Market Pending)			
Carne y Pollo / Meat & Chicken		Half Tray	Full Tray	
		10-15 Serving	16-30 Serving	
☐ Chuletas De Cerdo (Marinated Pork Chops Grilled or Fried)		\$110.00	\$200.00	
☐ Pernil (Roast Pork)		\$100.00	\$200.00	
☐ Pechuga De Pollo a la Parilla		\$95.00	\$180.00	
П	(Grilled Chicken Breast With Garlic Sauce) Churrasco (Skirt Steak)	\$195.00	\$380.00	
☐ Churrasco (Skirt Steak)		\$130.00	\$260.00	
☐ Bistec Encebollado (Slice bottom round with onions) \$130.00 \$260.0				

Office Initials _____

☐ Pollo Asado en Pedazos (Roasted Chicken Chunks)	\$95.00	\$180.00
Seafood / Mariscos	Half Tray 10-15 Servings \$155.00	Full Tray 16-30 Servings \$295.00
☐ Filete de Tilapia (Steamed filet of Tilapia in a Banana Leaf with Enchiladas Sauce)	\$140.00	\$260.00
☐ Camarones a Ajillo (Shrimp in White Wine Garlic Sauce)	\$160.00	\$300.00
Arroces Y Paellas / Rices & Paellas Sofrito Paella (Rice with Lobster, Chicken, Chorizo, Clams, Calamari,	Half Tray 10-15 Servings \$18.75 p/p	Full Tray 16-30 Servings
Mussels, Shrimps and Saffron Rice)		
☐ Vegetarian Paella	\$95.00	\$180.00
☐ Arroz con Camarones (Rice with Shrimp)	\$160.00	\$300.00
☐ Arroz con Pollo (Rice with Chicken)	\$90.00	\$165.00
Acompanates / Sides	Half Tray 10-15 Servings	Full Tray 16-30 Servings
☐ Arroz Blanco (White Rice)	\$30.00	\$50.00
☐ Arroz con Guandules (Pigeon Pea Rice)	\$40.00	\$75.00
☐ Arroz con Moro (Black Rice)	\$35.00	\$70.00
☐ Arroz Amarillo (Yellow Rice)	\$30.00	\$50.00
☐ Platanos Maduros (Sweet Plantain)	\$40.00 2Quarts	\$75.00 1 Gallon
☐ Habichuelas Roja o Negros (Black or Red Beans)	\$30.00	\$60.00
☐ Yuca Frita o al Vapor (Fried yuca w/mojo or Steamed w/ Onion)	\$50.00	\$95.00
☐ Vegetales al Vapor o Parilla (Fresh Vegetales Steam or Grill)	\$55.00	\$100.00
Desert/Postres		
☐ Flan de coco o vanilla (Vanilla or Coconut Custard)	\$7.50 p/p (minimum 10 pcs)	
☐ Cheesecake Guayaba (Guava Cheesecake)	\$7.50 p/p (minimum 10 pcs)	
☐ Tres Leche (3 Milk cake)	\$7.50 p/p (minimum 10 pcs)	

Office Initials	
-----------------	--



CATERING

CREDIT CARD AUTHORIZATION FORM

Name:			
Address:			_
City:	State:	Zip:	
Mailing Address (If Different):			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone Number:	E-mail Add	lress:	
I Hereby Authorize Payment Using My:			
Visa American Express	Master Card	Discover	
Credit Card Number:		Exp:	
Credit Card Name:		CVC (Security Code):	
Date:Time	::		
Venue Address:			_
(Check one) Pick-up: Delivery:			
Event/Celebration:			
Special Instructions:			
Signature:		Date:	

Office Initials

CATERING POLICIES

The issuer of the card identified on the attached page agrees that he or she is the person in the photo identification and, as such, agrees to pay for the afore mentioned items and services together with any other charges due, thereon subject to, and in accordance with the agreement governing the use of such card.

Sofrito does not refund, cancel or credit, under any circumstances, including but not limited to: Acts of God, weather conditions, environmental or dangerous goods incidents, perils of the air, public enemies, public authorities acting with actual or apparent authority, acts or omissions of customs officials, authority of law, quarantine, riots, strikes, work stoppages or slowdowns, or other labor disputes or disturbances, civil commotions or hazards incident to a state of war, local or national disruptions in ground or air transportation networks or systems due to events beyond our control, disruption or failure of communication and information systems, disruption or failure of utilities, or other circumstances beyond our control.

*Sofrito will never provide your credit card or other payment details to any third party. *

Signature:	Date:
•	